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Small Tree | Large Tree Chemical
Company Contact Name Contact Email Website Phone ISA Number Work Work Application
AJ & G Tree Services LLC Javier Rodriguez ajgtreeservices@outlook.com ajgtreeservice.com 970-200-9425 |RM-8409A O
Arborworks, LLC Chris Miner rachel.hipps@arborworksinc.com https://arborworksinc.com/ 559-641-2434 |FL-9469A O
Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC Chad Rucker credmond@asplundh.com 303-215-1025 |RM-8242A O
At Ease Services, LLC Jason Rinderle jason@ateaseservices.com ateaseservices.com 970-640-6225 |RM-8854A O
B-N Trees Bill Sutherlin billontrees@gmail.com bntreesgj.com 970-430-1970 |RM-2554A O O
Big Horn Tree Service Justin Drissel bighorntree@gmail.com Bighorntree.com 970-640-5671 [RM-8191A
Cambium Tree Solutions, LLC  |Ramses Vallejo info@cambium.one www.cambium.one 970-200-9045 |RM-8643A O O
Grand Valley Tree Services Nathan Ridgley grandvalleytreeservices@gmail.com 970-783-8942 [RM-8635A O
High Country Tree Service Kenneth Gideon highcountrytreeservice@gmail.com www.highcountrytreeservice.com 970-778-5331 |[RM-8187A O
JT Tree Service Ltd Jame T Pulfer II itpulfer@gmail.com www.facebook.com/share/1CvQhYwGkS/ 970-549-7847 |RM-8875A O
McKay Tree Joe Velarde velarde702 @gmail.com mckaytree.com 970-434-7856 |RM-8946A O
Mesa Turf Masters, LLC Calder Harris office@mesaturfmasters.com www.mesaturfmasters.com 970-434-5440 |[RM-8848A O
Millers Tree Service Josh Miller millerstreeserviceandlandscape@gmail.com 970-250-3194 |RM - 8447A O O
Mission Ready Earl Perry missionreadytreeservice@gmail.com 970-314-8746 |RM 7864A O
Quala-Tree Care LLC Joshua Baker-Gutierrez |joshb@qualatreecare.com qualatreecare.com 970-570-0184 |RM-8232B O
Rescue Tree Service Christopher Sanchez  |info@rescuetreeserviceco.com www.rescuetreeserviceco.com 970-872-4181 |RM-8559A O
Sav-A-Tree Teddy Hildebrandt teddy@t4tree.com https://www.savatree.com/grand-junctiq970-640-5284 |RM-7025B
Spruced Up LTD Adam Fitch spruceduplimited@gmail.com 585-409-8034 |NY-6383A O
Trees R Us Mike Heinz mike.heinz81524@gmail.com 970-858-0392 |RM-8229A O
WD Yards WD Christensen bill@wdyards.com WNDYards.com 970-243-1229 |RM-8230A

Why Hire an Arborist? (Resource from the International Society of Aboriculture)

The State of Colorado licenses chemical applicators.

The Tri-River Extension Office of Colorado State University can provide more information about what license should be
held and local entities holding licenses. 970-244-1834

Last updated: 11/6/2025
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